

The Laurel Society is

Soroptimist International of the Americas' prestigious

donors who contribute gifts totaling \$1,000 or more.

recognition program for

Members that provide

ongoing financial support beyond their membership dues ensure that the organization's global

programs have the funding

Laurel Society members

have contributed nearly

\$20 million dollars to help women through the Live Your Dream Awards and other Soroptimist programs.

All Laurel Society donors

Soroptimist International of the Americas, Inc.® Laurel Society

ENROLLMENT FORM

YES! I/We want to help women and girls to live their dreams through Soroptimist programs by:

Becoming a member of the Laurel Society or increasing my Laurel Society recognition Sponsoring the following individual to become a member of or increase their recognition in the Laurel Society:

CONTRIBUTION

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

MEMBER NUMBER

STONE COLOR

I wish to remain anonymous

AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTION **TO SOROPTIMIST IN US\$:**

\$1,000-2,499	Attaché	Sapphire
\$2,500-4,999	Envoy	Ruby
\$5,000-9,999	Diplomat	Diamond
\$10,000-24,999	Ambassador	Pearl
\$25,000-49,999	Inner Circle	Sapphire
\$50,000-74,999	Inner Circle	Ruby
\$75,000-\$99,999	Inner Circle	Diamond
\$100,000+	Inner Circle	Pearl

MEMBERSHIP STATUS

PLEASE APPLY THIS GIFT TO:

Unrestricted Program Support

Live Your Dream: Education & Training Awards for Women®

Dream It, Be It: Career Support for Girls®

PAYMENT METHOD

Enclosed check (US dollars only, payable to Soroptimist International of the Americas)

Credit card:	VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NUMBER		EXPIRATION DATE	CVV
CARDHOLDER'S	NAME (please print)		
SIGNATURE			
DONOR'S NAME			
DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER		EMAIL ADD	RESS
ADDRESS		CITY	
STATE	ZIP/POSTAL	COUNTRY	

PLEASE SEND LAUREL SOCIETY PIN AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER TO:

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP/POSTAL CODE
COUNTRY	DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL ADDRESS

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTRIBUTION! PLEASE SUBMIT THIS FORM: SOROPTIMIST INTERNATIONAL OF THE AMERICAS, INC. ® 1709 Spruce Street, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, 19103 USA PHONE: 215-893-9000 FAX: 215-893-5200 EMAIL: development@soroptimist.org

needed to serve the women and girls around the world that count on them. Since 1994, more than 10,000

	Credit card:	VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRES
--	--------------	------	------------	-----------------

are acknowledged with a
special commemorative
pin* representing their
recognition level. In
addition, members receive
exclusive invitations and
recognition with other
Laurel Society members at
all Soroptimist International
of the Americas functions.

Gifts of appreciated stock or property are also accepted and will be credited toward a donor's total recognition in the Laurel Society.

*Laurel Society pins contain simulated jewels